Unnamed Division

Tournament Report
Q5 2023 Bartlett Lake Team Results
10/28/2023 Bartlettlake

Division: 2023 QUALIFIER

Federation#:
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Team Members

SAM COLLINS-JOSH PALMA

ZACK HOLWERDA-JAKE MORRISON
THORSEN DUSENBERRY-KALIB LUND
SHAWN CARNAHAN-SEAN COFFEY
RICHARD VIZCARRA-SONNY YEE
STEVE LUND-DJ VIRZUELA

BRIAN BOLANDER-JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF
NATHAN CUMMINGS-SCOTT GRISSOM
THOMAS EDWARDS-RICK MASON
JARED PITTMAN-BLAINE RUDDY
DWAYNE GREGORY-RYAN STURGEON
DAVID BISHOP-CHRIS WILSON

BRETT BECKER-JESSE PARKS

BILL CRANE-GERALD KIMZEY

JUSTIN RENNINGER-JASON STULTING
JOSE AGUILERA-JOHN DOE

Total Teams: 16
Total Fish Weight: 250.12
Total Fish Weighed: 145
Total Fish Released: 144 (99.31%)

October 28, 2023

Boat#
14
15

13
10

#Fish
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/ 9
8/8

8/8

8/8

6/ 6

5/5

Wagt
23.95
19.95
19.24
18.82
17.08
16.95
16.86
16.26
14.75
14.73
14.68
13.76
13.43
10.99

9.95

8.72

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Team:

Average Weight/Team:

Pnlty

.50

Bonus

B/F
6.72
2.57
2.75
2.89
2.38
2.58
1.83

2.13

1.78

2.11

1.39

1.72
9.06
15.63

Total
23.95
19.95
19.24
18.82
17.08
16.95
16.86
16.26
14.75
14.73
14.18
13.76
13.43
10.99

9.95

8.72
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Division: 2023 QUALIFIER

Participant

PRO
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SAM COLLINS

SEAN COFFEY
KALIB LUND

ZACK HOLWERDA
STEVE LUND
RICHARD VIZCARRA
JESSE PARKS
DAVID BISHOP
NATHAN CUMMINGS
JOSE AGUILERA
JASON STULTING
BRIAN BOLANDER
RICK MASON
JARED PITTMAN
DWAYNE GREGORY
GERALD KIMZEY

Unnamed Division
Tournament Report
Q52023 Bartlett Lake Angler Results
10/28/2023 Bartlett lake

Boat#
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4
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Total Participants: 16

Total Fish Weight: 146.80

Total Fish Weighed: 79
Total Fish Released: 79(100.00%)

#Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4

Wagt

14.19
11.48
10.73
10.34
10.30
9.92
9.71
9.39
9.36
8.72
8.56
7.72
7.23
6.94
6.43
5.78

Pnity Bonus B/F  Total

6.72 14.19
2.89 11.48
2.75 10.73
10.34

2,58 10.30
2.38 9.92
9.71

211 9.39
9.36

8.72

8.56

7.72

7.23

6.94

6.43

5.78

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight: 1.86
Average #Fish/Participant: 4.94
Average Weight / Participant: 9.18

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 28, 2023
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Division: 2023 QUALIFIER

Participant

>
<

*THORSEN DUSENBERRY
JOSH PALMA

JAKE MORRISON
JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF
BLAINE RUDDY

RYAN STURGEON
THOMAS EDWARDS
SHAWN CARNAHAN
SONNY YEE

SCOTT GRISSOM

10 DJ VIRZUELA

11 BILL CRANE

12 CHRIS WILSON

13 BRETT BECKER

14 JUSTIN RENNINGER

15 JOHN DOE
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Unnamed Division
Tournament Report
Q52023 Bartlett Lake Angler Results
10/28/2023 Bartlett lake

Boat# #Fish

4 5/5
14 5/5
15 5/5
3 5/5
5 5/5
12 5/ 4
16 5/5
13 5/5
10 5/5
1 5/5
8 5/5
11 4/ 4
9 3/3
2 3/3
6 1/1
7

16

103.32

66

65 (98.48%)

32

250.12

145

144 (99.31%)

Wagt

8.51
9.76
9.61
9.14
7.79
8.25
7.52
7.34
7.16
6.90
6.65
521
4.37
3.72
1.39

.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

3.20
2.57
1.83

.50 1.78
2.13

1.39

Total

8.51
9.76
9.61
9.14
7.79
7.75
7.52
7.34
7.16
6.90
6.65
5.21
4.37
3.72
1.39

.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight
Average #Fish/Participant
Average Weight / Participant

. 1.57
1 4.13
1 6.46

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight

Average #Fish/Participant:

Average Weight / Participant

1 1.72

1 7.82

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 28, 2023
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Division: 2023 QUALIFIER

Big Fish Species
6.72
2.89
2.75
2.58
2.38
2.11
3.20
2.57
2.13
1.83
1.78
1.39

October 28, 2023

Unnamed Division
Big Fish Report
Q5 2023 Bartlett Lake Big Fish
10/28/2023 Bartlettlake

Participant

SAM COLLINS

SEAN COFFEY
KALIB LUND

STEVE LUND
RICHARD VIZCARRA
DAVID BISHOP
JOSH PALMA

JAKE MORRISON
THOMAS EDWARDS
JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF
RYAN STURGEON
JUSTIN RENNINGER

B/F Option

X X X X X X X X X X X X

Federation#:
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